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Kidn-e 02 - Chronic Kidney Disease

Session

02_001 CKD - The Assessment of a Patient with CKD

02_002 CKD - Hypertension in CKD

02_003 CKD - Cardiovascular Disease in Renal Patients

02_004 CKD - The Patient with Diabetic Nephropathy

02_005 CKD - Treating Complications of Advanced CKD - Anaemia

02_006 CKD - Treating Complications of Advanced CKD - Mineral Bone Disorder
02_007 CKD - Safe Prescribing in a Patient with Pre-existing Renal Disease
02_008 CKD - Effect of Commonly Used Drugs on Renal Function

Completed

Passed

Failed

No. Of
Times
Accessed

1

P R R RN R R

Highest
Score
(%)

Total
Time
Spent

00:09:20
00:16:15
00:05:40
00:31:25
00:09:19
00:05:32
00:15:10
00:01:00

Most Recent
Activity

30/09/2021
30/09/2021
30/09/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021

Last Date
Completed

30/09/2021
30/09/2021
30/09/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021

01:33:41

Overall Status
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Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
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